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                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  559  Haley Meyer                   12  Kee                           20:31.0  6:37 
      2    2  512  Hannah Asche                  11  Central                       21:08.3  6:49 
      3    3  516  Jaydin Dettman                10  Central                       22:04.3  7:07 
      4    4  560  Reagan Mudderman              12  Kee                           22:42.5  7:19 
      5    5  604  Ava Bilden                    10  North Fayette                 22:54.9  7:23 
      6    6  608  Braelyn Meyer                  9  North Fayette                 23:13.6  7:29 
      7    7  647  Tannah Radloff                 9  Prairie du Chien              23:15.7  7:30 
      8       585  Clare Grau                    10  MFL/MarMac                    23:19.2  7:31 
      9    8  525  Delaney Scherf                11  Central                       23:20.6  7:31 
     10    9  562  Jaylyn Walleser               11  Kee                           23:32.9  7:35 
     11   10  644  Josie Kramer                  10  Prairie du Chien              23:34.9  7:36 
     12       592  Abby Schellhorn               12  MFL/MarMac                    23:45.0  7:39 
     13   11  521  Taylor Moser                  10  Central                       23:53.1  7:42 
     14   12  561  Alison Wagner                 11  Kee                           23:58.6  7:44 
     15   13  571  Isabel Imler                  10  Maquoketa Valley              24:00.6  7:44 
     16   14  568  Emma Doyl                     12  Maquoketa Valley              24:30.7  7:54 
     17   15  528  Kaitlyn Wiley                 12  Central                       24:33.9  7:55 
     18   16  643  Ava Hager                     11  Prairie du Chien              25:03.9  8:05 
     19   17  605  Addison Chapman               11  North Fayette                 25:13.2  8:08 
     20   18  610  Alexis Steffens               11  North Fayette                 25:35.4  8:15 
     21   19  646  Katherine Olson               10  Prairie du Chien              25:58.2  8:22 
     22   20  645  Allison Mathies                9  Prairie du Chien              26:12.5  8:27 
     23   21  567  McKenna Bush                   9  Maquoketa Valley              27:28.3  8:51 
     24       586  Ruby Koeller                  10  MFL/MarMac                    27:38.7  8:54 
     25       551  Lindsay Beyer                  9  East Buchanan                 27:52.5  8:59 
     26       635  Jarexy Vega                   10  Postville                     27:57.2  9:00 
     27   22  558  Izzy Hammell                   9  Kee                           28:06.7  9:03 
     28   23  609  Madison Ney                   10  North Fayette                 28:09.7  9:04 
     29   24  607  Keana Frank                   10  North Fayette                 28:27.0  9:10 
     30   25  606  Grace Feldman                 10  North Fayette                 28:29.1  9:11 
     31       590  Alexis Ross                   11  MFL/MarMac                    28:57.9  9:20 
     32   26  570  Jordan Hogan                  12  Maquoketa Valley              29:38.9  9:33 
     33   27  569  Allison Hogan                 10  Maquoketa Valley              30:28.0  9:49 
     34       632  Moncerrat Camacho              9  Postville                     31:25.4 10:07 
     35       552  Abigail Crawford               9  East Buchanan                 31:40.6 10:12 
     36       634  Jacqueline Mateo               9  Postville                     35:14.9 11:21 
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                                        Weather: Cloudy, 72°F
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    39  Central                                    (23:00.1  115:00.2 3:25.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Hannah Asche              11 21:08.3
       2      3  Jaydin Dettman            10 22:04.3
       3      8  Delaney Scherf            11 23:20.6
       4     11  Taylor Moser              10 23:53.1
       5     15  Kaitlyn Wiley             12 24:33.9

       2.    48  Kee                                        (23:46.4  118:51.7 7:35.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Haley Meyer               12 20:31.0
       2      4  Reagan Mudderman          12 22:42.5
       3      9  Jaylyn Walleser           11 23:32.9
       4     12  Alison Wagner             11 23:58.6
       5     22  Izzy Hammell               9 28:06.7

       3.    69  North Fayette                              (25:01.4  125:06.8 5:14.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ava Bilden                10 22:54.9
       2      6  Braelyn Meyer              9 23:13.6
       3     17  Addison Chapman           11 25:13.2
       4     18  Alexis Steffens           11 25:35.4
       5     23  Madison Ney               10 28:09.7
       6   ( 24) Keana Frank               10 28:27.0
       7   ( 25) Grace Feldman             10 28:29.1

       4.    72  Prairie du Chien                           (24:49.1  124:05.2 2:56.8)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Tannah Radloff             9 23:15.7
       2     10  Josie Kramer              10 23:34.9
       3     16  Ava Hager                 11 25:03.9
       4     19  Katherine Olson           10 25:58.2
       5     20  Allison Mathies            9 26:12.5

       5.   101  Maquoketa Valley                           (27:13.3  136:06.5 6:27.4)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Isabel Imler              10 24:00.6
       2     14  Emma Doyl                 12 24:30.7
       3     21  McKenna Bush               9 27:28.3
       4     26  Jordan Hogan              12 29:38.9
       5     27  Allison Hogan             10 30:28.0
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  514  Gracie Cummer                 10  Central                       25:06.6  8:05 
      2       591  Evelyn Ruff                    9  MFL/MarMac                    25:58.6  8:22 
      3    2  513  Reese Berns                    9  Central                       26:26.1  8:31 
      4    3  524  Ashlyn Scherf                 10  Central                       26:34.1  8:34 
      5    4  515  Keeley Curran                  9  Central                       27:35.8  8:53 
      6    5  529  Mylee Wingert                 12  Central                       27:58.5  9:01 
      7    6  519  Staci Herman                  10  Central                       27:59.9  9:01 
      8    7  523  Coral Rork                     9  Central                       28:03.0  9:02 
      9       563  Anastasia Zipse               10  Kee                           28:23.9  9:09 
     10       517  Eva Embretson                 11  Central                       28:46.4  9:16 
     11       527  Alexis Thiese                  9  Central                       28:47.8  9:17 
     12       536  Eleanor Dickson               11  Clayton Ridge                 28:57.8  9:20 
     13       518  Madylen Gregerson             10  Central                       28:57.9  9:20 
     14       589  Kaylee Neuhring               10  MFL/MarMac                    29:42.4  9:34 
     15       537  Hailey Gaul                    9  Clayton Ridge                 30:31.8  9:50 
     16       593  Cadence Weber                 11  MFL/MarMac                    31:49.5 10:15 
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Central                                    (26:44.3  133:41.1 2:51.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Gracie Cummer             10 25:06.6
       2      2  Reese Berns                9 26:26.1
       3      3  Ashlyn Scherf             10 26:34.1
       4      4  Keeley Curran              9 27:35.8
       5      5  Mylee Wingert             12 27:58.5
       6   (  6) Staci Herman              10 27:59.9
       7   (  7) Coral Rork                 9 28:03.0


